¢ klece Pohl. Stafi

¢. krouzku Ocenéni

Expozice holubli

Cena Vystavovatel

10
11

12

13

14

195

2.0

5.0

2.0

5.0

2.0

2.0

5.0

2.0

5.0

2.0
5.0

2.0

6.0

5.0

2.0

ANGLICKY VYSTAVNI
95-94-94-94-89 CC
GIGANT
94-94-94-92-92

RAKOVNICKY KOTRLAK

94-94-93-92-91
CESKY REJDIC
94-92-94-92-91
KUDRNAC
94-92-92-93-91
KOBURSKY SKRIVAN
bezpruhy
90-94-94-95-95 CC
pruhovy
93-94-94-94-94
NEMECKY VYSTAVNI
bily

PRACHENSKY KANIK

modry bélopruhy

94-94-93-92
cerny

92-93-94-93-94
92-91-93-94-94

CESKA BAGDETA
93-93-93-94-94-95 CC

DRAGOUN
94-93-92-92-NV

NORIMBERSKA BAGDETA

94-94-93-92
FLORENTIN
NV-95-93-92-92
CESKY STAVAK
modry sedlaty kapraty

Herynek Jifi

Kopecky Pavel

Barcuch Dusan

Herynek Jifi

Odehnal Josef

Nadvornik Pavel

Nadvornik Pavel

Stresnak Ladislav

Nedélkova Karolina MCH

Nedélkova Karolina MCH
Pesek Libor

Kopecky Pavel

Kunhart Zdenék

Odehnal Josef

Stresnak Ladislav



C.klece Pohl. Stafi

C. krouzku Ocenéni

Cena Vystavovatel

16
17

18

19
20
21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36

5.0
2.0

5.0

2.0
5.0
2.0

5.0

2.0

2.0

5.0

1.0
0.1

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

0.1
0.1
1.0
1.0
1.0

5845.05.9
4706.08.9
2034.06.9

92-93-93-93-94

Havel Bohumir

93-93-94-94-95 Nejl.holub

0-93-92-92-92

92-92-93-95-NV CC

¢erny sedlaty
Talpa Kamil MCH
SLEZSKY VOLAC

c¢erveny bélous

Bratrsovsky Miloslav

93-92-94-94-95 PesSek Libor

03-92-92-92-93

93-93-93-94-95 CC
NORIMBERSKY SKRIVAN

Zvara Jaroslay
FRANCKY STITNIK
cerny

Nadvornik Pavel

bezpruhy

93-95-93-94 Nadvornik Pavel

92-93-93-94-95 CC

94-92-94-94-95

94
92

o1
90
03
88

kapraty

Nadvornik Pavel

pruhovy
Nadvornik Pavel
KUDRNAC
Zluty bélous
Vlach Oldfich

par prodejny za 300,- K&
KOBURSKY SKRIVAN
kapraty

Nadvornik Pavel

MORAVSKY PSTROS
modry

170 Homolka Zdenék
170
170

modry kapraty



C.klece Pohl. Stafi

C. krouzku Ocenéni

Cena Vystavovatel

37
38

39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
o1
52
23

54
20
o6
of
58

29
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70

1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

92
94

cerny
93
94
94
94
95 CC Pohar

cerveny

95
94
Neh.
94
94

NEMECKY VYSTAVNI

93

NV

92

94

95 CC

bily

91

93

94

NV

93

cerveny

94

NV

NV

NV

NV

MODENKA
95 CC

93

93

94

92

92

92

Bratrdovsky Miloslav

Talacko Bohuslav

Talacko Bohuslav

Hanus Jan

Toman Frantisek

Toman FrantiSek

Barcuch Roman MCH



C.klece Pohl. Stafi

C. krouzku Ocenéni

Cena Vystavovatel

71

72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81

1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

93

CESKY STAVAK

bily ¢erveny plaminek

95 CC

NV
02
92
02

94
03
93
94
94

MORAVSKY BELOHLAVEK

modry

Barcuch Roman MCH

Pesek Libor

Nadvornik Pavel



